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Day Date Time Home V Away

Tuesday 03-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team F V Team B

Tuesday 03-Oct-17 4:10 PM Team G V Team A

Tuesday 03-Oct-17 4:50 PM Team D V Team C

Tuesday 03-Oct-17 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team E

Tuesday 10-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team B V Team D

Tuesday 10-Oct-17 4:10 PM Team E V Team G

Tuesday 10-Oct-17 4:50 PM Team A V Team F

Tuesday 10-Oct-17 5:30 PM Team C V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 17-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team G V Team F

Tuesday 17-Oct-17 4:10 PM Team E V Team C

Tuesday 17-Oct-17 4:50 PM Team D V Team A

Tuesday 17-Oct-17 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team B

Tuesday 24-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team D V Team F

Tuesday 24-Oct-17 4:10 PM Team B V Team E

Tuesday 24-Oct-17 4:50 PM Team C V Team G

Tuesday 24-Oct-17 5:30 PM Team A V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 31-Oct-17 3:30 PM Team C V Team B

Tuesday 31-Oct-17 4:10 PM Team E V Team A

Tuesday 31-Oct-17 4:50 PM Team G V Team D

Tuesday 31-Oct-17 5:30 PM Team F V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 07-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team E V Team F

Tuesday 07-Nov-17 4:10 PM Team B V Team G

Tuesday 07-Nov-17 4:50 PM Team A V Team C

Tuesday 07-Nov-17 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team D

Tuesday 14-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team D V Team E

Tuesday 14-Nov-17 4:10 PM Team B V Team A

Tuesday 14-Nov-17 4:50 PM Team F V Team C

Tuesday 14-Nov-17 5:30 PM Team G V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 21-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team B V Team F

Tuesday 21-Nov-17 4:10 PM Team C V Team D

Tuesday 21-Nov-17 4:50 PM Team A V Team G

Tuesday 21-Nov-17 5:30 PM Team E V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 3:30 PM Team F V Team A

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 4:10 PM Team G V Team E

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 4:50 PM Team D V Team B

Tuesday 28-Nov-17 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team C

Tuesday 05-Dec-17 3:30 PM Team A V Team D

Tuesday 05-Dec-17 4:10 PM Team C V Team E

Tuesday 05-Dec-17 4:50 PM Team F V Team G

Tuesday 05-Dec-17 5:30 PM Team B V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 3:30 PM Team F V Team D

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 4:10 PM Team E V Team B

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 4:50 PM Team G V Team C

Tuesday 23-Jan-18 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team A

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 3:30 PM Team D V Team G

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 4:10 PM Team A V Team E

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 4:50 PM Team B V Team C

Tuesday 30-Jan-18 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team F

Tuesday 06-Feb-18 3:30 PM Team F V Team E

Tuesday 06-Feb-18 4:10 PM Team G V Team B

Tuesday 06-Feb-18 4:50 PM Team C V Team A

Tuesday 06-Feb-18 5:30 PM Team D V BYE - NO GAME..

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 3:30 PM Team A V Team B

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 4:10 PM Team E V Team D

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 4:50 PM Team C V Team F

Tuesday 13-Feb-18 5:30 PM BYE - NO GAME.. V Team G
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